
Storo Round 04

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 MX2 Chall. Femminile - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 909 FORNER A. 16:45.604
Tempo gara

1 1:39.602 + 00.689 12:35:07.484  45,903

2 1:39.825 + 00.912 12:36:47.309  45,800

3 1:38.913 --------- 12:38:26.222  46,222

4 1:38.964 + 00.051 12:40:05.186  46,199

5 1:40.969 + 02.056 12:41:46.155  45,281

6 1:40.118 + 01.205 12:43:26.273  45,666

7 1:40.026 + 01.113 12:45:06.299  45,708

8 1:39.792 + 00.879 12:46:46.091  45,815

9 1:41.913 + 03.000 12:48:28.004  44,862

10 1:41.502 + 02.589 12:50:09.506  45,043

 Po. 2 - # 812 GAZZOLA R. + 03.799
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.778 + 01.026 12:35:07.784  45,822

2 1:40.000 + 01.248 12:36:47.784  45,720

3 1:39.151 + 00.399 12:38:26.935  46,111

4 1:38.752 --------- 12:40:05.687  46,298

5 1:41.190 + 02.438 12:41:46.877  45,182

6 1:40.966 + 02.214 12:43:27.843  45,283

7 1:39.643 + 00.891 12:45:07.486  45,884

8 1:40.833 + 02.081 12:46:48.319  45,342

9 1:41.957 + 03.205 12:48:30.276  44,842

10 1:43.029 + 04.277 12:50:13.305  44,376

 Po. 3 - # 89 CARLI M. + 10.316
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.069 + 02.928 12:35:09.475  44,793

2 1:40.411 + 01.270 12:36:49.886  45,533

3 1:39.141 --------- 12:38:29.027  46,116

4 1:39.168 + 00.027 12:40:08.195  46,104

5 1:39.746 + 00.605 12:41:47.941  45,836

6 1:41.029 + 01.888 12:43:28.970  45,254

7 1:40.389 + 01.248 12:45:09.359  45,543

8 1:41.446 + 02.305 12:46:50.805  45,068

9 1:42.640 + 03.499 12:48:33.445  44,544

10 1:46.377 + 07.236 12:50:19.822  42,979

 Po. 4 - # 83 LIRA G. + 12.429
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.796 + 09.575 12:35:12.698  42,024

2 1:42.749 + 03.528 12:36:55.447  44,497

3 1:40.509 + 01.288 12:38:35.956  45,488

4 1:39.221 --------- 12:40:15.177  46,079

5 1:40.923 + 01.702 12:41:56.100  45,302

6 1:41.090 + 01.869 12:43:37.190  45,227

7 1:41.565 + 02.344 12:45:18.755  45,016

8 1:42.666 + 03.445 12:47:01.421  44,533

9 1:41.013 + 01.792 12:48:42.434  45,262

10 1:39.501 + 00.280 12:50:21.935  45,949

 Po. 5 - # 119 BEDIN M. + 15.685
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.753 + 08.059 12:35:11.655  42,430

2 1:40.429 + 00.735 12:36:52.084  45,525

3 1:39.694 --------- 12:38:31.778  45,860

4 1:41.198 + 01.504 12:40:12.976  45,179

5 1:41.614 + 01.920 12:41:54.590  44,994

6 1:41.177 + 01.483 12:43:35.767  45,188

7 1:42.811 + 03.117 12:45:18.578  44,470

8 1:42.680 + 02.986 12:47:01.258  44,527

9 1:42.897 + 03.203 12:48:44.155  44,433

10 1:41.036 + 01.342 12:50:25.191  45,251

 Po. 6 - # 200 ZONTINI S. + 16.381
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.283 + 01.408 12:35:08.742  45,141

2 1:39.875 --------- 12:36:48.617  45,777

3 1:40.122 + 00.247 12:38:28.739  45,664

4 1:41.081 + 01.206 12:40:09.820  45,231

5 1:41.953 + 02.078 12:41:51.773  44,844

6 1:41.347 + 01.472 12:43:33.120  45,112

7 1:42.398 + 02.523 12:45:15.518  44,649

8 1:42.490 + 02.615 12:46:58.008  44,609

9 1:43.213 + 03.338 12:48:41.221  44,297

10 1:44.666 + 04.791 12:50:25.887  43,682

 Po. 7 - # 150 GRIFEO M. + 17.399
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.290 + 05.841 12:35:13.304  43,423

2 1:39.449 --------- 12:36:52.753  45,973

3 1:40.131 + 00.682 12:38:32.884  45,660

4 1:41.156 + 01.707 12:40:14.040  45,198

5 1:41.320 + 01.871 12:41:55.360  45,124

6 1:40.947 + 01.498 12:43:36.307  45,291

7 1:44.161 + 04.712 12:45:20.468  43,894

8 1:42.606 + 03.157 12:47:03.074  44,559

9 1:41.943 + 02.494 12:48:45.017  44,849

10 1:41.888 + 02.439 12:50:26.905  44,873

 Po. 8 - # 316 MAROSO D. + 24.352
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.786 + 06.621 12:35:10.688  42,815

2 1:40.891 + 00.726 12:36:51.579  45,316

3 1:43.472 + 03.307 12:38:35.051  44,186

3 1:43.472 + 03.307 12:38:35.051  0,000

4 1:40.165 --------- 12:40:15.835  45,645

5 1:41.074 + 00.909 12:41:56.909  45,234

6 1:41.207 + 01.042 12:43:38.116  45,175

7 1:41.399 + 01.234 12:45:19.515  45,089

8 1:45.029 + 04.864 12:47:04.544  43,531

9 1:44.230 + 04.065 12:48:48.774  43,865

10 1:45.084 + 04.919 12:50:33.858  43,508

 Po. 9 - # 306 FOLLEDORE E. + 26.962
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.790 + 20.181 12:35:22.692  38,488

2 1:40.906 + 02.297 12:37:03.598  45,309

3 1:41.376 + 02.767 12:38:44.974  45,099

4 1:40.289 + 01.680 12:40:25.263  45,588

5 1:47.731 + 09.122 12:42:12.994  42,439

6 1:41.319 + 02.710 12:43:54.313  45,125

7 1:41.118 + 02.509 12:45:35.431  45,215

8 1:41.897 + 03.288 12:47:17.328  44,869

9 1:40.531 + 01.922 12:48:57.859  45,479

10 1:38.609 --------- 12:50:36.468  46,365

Fastest lap: 1:38.609
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Storo Round 04

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 MX2 Chall. Femminile - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 720 BATTITORI T. + 27.280
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.923 + 05.706 12:35:14.557  42,760

2 1:41.969 + 00.752 12:36:56.526  44,837

3 1:41.217 --------- 12:38:37.743  45,170

4 1:41.451 + 00.234 12:40:19.194  45,066

5 1:42.409 + 01.192 12:42:01.603  44,645

6 1:42.121 + 00.904 12:43:43.724  44,770

7 1:42.711 + 01.494 12:45:26.435  44,513

8 1:42.297 + 01.080 12:47:08.732  44,693

9 1:45.398 + 04.181 12:48:54.130  43,378

10 1:42.656 + 01.439 12:50:36.786  44,537

 Po. 11 - # 212 MALFERTHEINER A. + 45.300
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.898 + 06.452 12:35:15.546  42,373

2 1:41.838 + 00.392 12:36:57.384  44,895

3 1:41.446 --------- 12:38:38.830  45,068

4 1:43.151 + 01.705 12:40:21.981  44,323

5 1:45.008 + 03.562 12:42:06.989  43,540

6 1:46.110 + 04.664 12:43:53.099  43,087

6 1:46.110 + 04.664 12:43:53.099  0,000

7 1:45.640 + 04.194 12:45:39.659  43,279

8 1:46.943 + 05.497 12:47:26.602  42,752

9 1:43.740 + 02.294 12:49:10.342  44,072

10 1:44.464 + 03.018 12:50:54.806  43,766

 Po. 12 - # 515 FADANELLI N. + 49.204
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.402 + 06.944 12:35:17.938  41,791

2 1:42.458 --------- 12:37:00.396  44,623

3 1:42.682 + 00.224 12:38:43.078  44,526

4 1:44.732 + 02.274 12:40:27.810  43,654

5 1:45.591 + 03.133 12:42:13.401  43,299

6 1:44.662 + 02.204 12:43:58.063  43,683

7 1:45.365 + 02.907 12:45:43.428  43,392

8 1:44.347 + 01.889 12:47:27.775  43,815

9 1:44.717 + 02.259 12:49:12.492  43,661

10 1:46.218 + 03.760 12:50:58.710  43,044

 Po. 13 - # 178 SINIGAGLIA M. + 56.107
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.523 + 06.650 12:35:16.697  42,129

2 1:42.096 + 00.223 12:36:58.793  44,781

3 1:41.873 --------- 12:38:40.666  44,879

4 1:43.279 + 01.406 12:40:23.945  44,268

5 1:49.964 + 08.091 12:42:13.909  41,577

6 1:46.551 + 04.678 12:44:00.460  42,909

7 1:46.117 + 04.244 12:45:46.577  43,085

8 1:46.619 + 04.746 12:47:33.196  42,882

9 1:45.864 + 03.991 12:49:19.060  43,187

10 1:46.553 + 04.680 12:51:05.613  42,908

 Po. 14 - # 805 ALBERGHINI M. + 1:04.586
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.793 + 10.403 12:35:22.711  39,828

2 1:44.390 --------- 12:37:07.101  43,797

3 1:45.875 + 01.485 12:38:52.976  43,183

4 1:44.737 + 00.347 12:40:37.713  43,652

5 1:45.961 + 01.571 12:42:23.674  43,148

6 1:46.937 + 02.547 12:44:10.611  42,754

7 1:46.467 + 02.077 12:45:57.078  42,943

8 1:45.492 + 01.102 12:47:42.570  43,340

9 1:45.315 + 00.925 12:49:27.885  43,413

10 1:46.207 + 01.817 12:51:14.092  43,048

 Po. 15 - # 712 BASSO M. + 1:13.080
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.272 + 08.149 12:35:19.925  40,723

2 1:44.123 --------- 12:37:04.048  43,910

3 1:45.421 + 01.298 12:38:49.469  43,369

4 1:46.531 + 02.408 12:40:36.000  42,917

5 1:46.598 + 02.475 12:42:22.598  42,890

6 1:46.687 + 02.564 12:44:09.285  42,854

7 1:48.301 + 04.178 12:45:57.586  42,216

8 1:48.175 + 04.052 12:47:45.761  42,265

9 1:48.538 + 04.415 12:49:34.299  42,123

10 1:48.287 + 04.164 12:51:22.586  42,221

 Po. 16 - # 411 FACCHINI E. + 1:19.190
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.399 + 09.616 12:35:23.917  39,619

2 1:45.783 --------- 12:37:09.700  43,221

3 1:46.026 + 00.243 12:38:55.726  43,121

4 1:46.425 + 00.642 12:40:42.151  42,960

5 1:47.035 + 01.252 12:42:29.186  42,715

6 1:51.787 + 06.004 12:44:20.973  40,899

7 1:47.357 + 01.574 12:46:08.330  42,587

8 1:47.654 + 01.871 12:47:55.984  42,469

9 1:46.001 + 00.218 12:49:41.985  43,132

10 1:46.711 + 00.928 12:51:28.696  42,845

 Po. 17 - # 234 PEDRETTI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.421 + 06.719 12:35:20.743  40,669

2 1:48.096 + 02.394 12:37:08.839  42,296

3 1:46.240 + 00.538 12:38:55.079  43,035

4 1:45.702 --------- 12:40:40.781  43,254

5 1:46.419 + 00.717 12:42:27.200  42,962

6 1:54.559 + 08.857 12:44:21.759  39,910

7 1:47.118 + 01.416 12:46:08.877  42,682

8 1:47.406 + 01.704 12:47:56.283  42,567

9 2:19.732 + 34.030 12:50:16.015  32,720

Fastest lap: 1:38.609
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